
WTRC Sharks/Centerville HS Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 1
High School Sectionals - Boys Division 1 - 2/11/2005

Centerville Section
Results

Event 21  Boys 1 mtr Diving
Sectional: 444.30 # Chris Heaton2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
Centerville SR1 431.55Heaton, Chris
Edgewood SO2 351.90Holt, Jared
Bellbrook JR3 343.75Oswalt, Kevin
Bellbrook SO4 266.60Weaver, Cory
Middletown JR5 266.50Osborne, Scott
Bellbrook FR6 252.65Patterson, John
Alter SO7 234.90Anderson, Nick
Centerville JR8 168.70Bradford, Jake
Alter SR9 103.85Malloy, Colin
Centerville FR10 60.25Evans, Sam
Fairmont FR11 49.80Keltner, Steven
Alter FR12 44.40Hess, Joey
Alter SR13 44.05Scherbauer, Rob
Fairmont FR14 35.40Robillard, Declan

Event 22  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
Sectional: 1:38.80 # Beavercreek2001

D Hughes, C Simon, C Jelus, T Morton
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:38.52#Centerville
1) Grubb, Matt R JR 2) Ervin, Brandon M SR
3) Paddock, Donald A JR 4) Heinbaugh, Casey M SR

25.81 53.34 1:17.55 1:38.52
2 1:43.62Beavercreek

1) Buchanan, Jon SR 2) Hinson, Tyler FR
3) Moon, Tim SR 4) Stutz, Adam SO

26.29 55.50 1:20.51 1:43.62
3 1:45.33Alter

1) Douville, Chris SO 2) Febus, Mark JR
3) Neary, Brendan SR 4) Zimmer, Shane SO

27.51 56.03 1:22.69 1:45.33
4 1:47.79Fairmont

1) Goecke, Ryan JR 2) Linklater, Bill JR
3) Leen, Jacob SR 4) Townsend, Nicholas SR

28.54 58.18 1:23.62 1:47.79
5 1:48.74Springboro

1) Barbeia, Matt SO 2) Marcus, Matt SR
3) Worley, Kyle SR 4) Edwards, RJ JR

28.64 57.04 1:23.55 1:48.74
6 1:53.60Oakwood

1) Cobb, Mike SO 2) Pohlman, Colin SO
3) Payne, Joey JR 4) Hong, Sean SR

27.54 1:00.45 1:28.49 1:53.60
7 1:54.39Miamisburg

1) Alt, Nicholas FR 2) Quackenbush, Charles SO
3) Egona, Julian FR 4) Lloyd, Brett JR

28.61 1:01.17 1:30.00 1:54.39
8 1:56.90Carroll

1) Messer, Steven SO 2) Snyder, Karl JR
3) Gill, Nick JR 4) Devitt, Brendan SR

31.46 1:03.59 1:30.11 1:56.90

9 2:01.47Edgewood
1) Grand, Kirk SO 2) Holt, Jared SO
3) Kay, Ryan SO 4) Shaw, Nick JR

34.63 1:06.50 1:33.05 2:01.47
10 2:04.46West Carrollton

1) Murphy, Alex 2) Cummings, Nathan
3) Garber, Kenny 4) Crabtree, Bryan

33.71 1:09.57 1:36.47 2:04.46
11 2:05.68Dayton Christian

1) Shannon, Sean SO 2) Frederick, Caleb JR
3) Nussbaum, Joshua SR 4) Hegna, Jonathan SO

29.95 1:05.95 1:34.05 2:05.68
12 2:06.41Eaton

1) Jones, Brad JR 2) Tzschoppe, Marcel JR
3) Stuart, Sam FR 4) Shope, Dayne SO

36.22 1:09.51 1:38.88 2:06.41
13 2:07.18Fairborn

1) Neel, Kurt R JR 2) Scarberry, David W SR
3) Huckle, Donald R SO 4) Pugh, Tim T SO

35.36 1:12.40 1:39.34 2:07.18
14 2:07.21Valley View

1) Dursch, Steven SO 2) Staiger, Karl SO
3) Remek, Felix JR 4) Kovach, Kevin FR

36.58 1:08.12 1:37.86 2:07.21
15 2:08.55Stivers

1) Hoy, David FR 2) Evans, Bryant SO
3) Collins, Jerry SO 4) Hoy, Thomas SR

37.52 1:13.80 1:42.29 2:08.55
16 2:10.90Chaminade-Julien

1) Hundt, James M SO 2) Treadway, Alexander M SR
3) Haley, William G JR 4) Doyle, Christopher D SO

37.41 1:08.06 1:39.44 2:10.90
17 2:21.24Lebanon

1) Kim, Bom Jun JR 2) DelaRosa, Anthony FR
3) Plunkett, Luke SR 4) Schiller, Ben SR

43.63 1:21.46 1:52.14 2:21.24
--- DQBellbrook

1) Thomas, Jason JR 2) Kaffenberger, Tom FR
3) Yahle, Greg FR 4) McCloskey, Bryan SR

38.35 1:12.52 1:49.52 DQ

Event 23  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle
Sectional: 1:44.77 # Greg Middleton2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Fairmont JR1 1:46.01Galbreath, Justin

24.84 52.08 1:19.18 1:46.01
Beavercreek SO2 1:47.76Stutz, Adam

25.61 52.73 1:20.20 1:47.76
Fairborn SR3 1:48.11Scarberry, David W

25.25 52.28 1:20.34 1:48.11
Bellbrook JR4 1:49.28Jenkins, Johnny

25.04 52.42 1:20.75 1:49.28
Fairmont JR5 1:49.70Collins, Thomas J

25.77 53.21 1:20.99 1:49.70
Centerville FR6 1:50.48Chambers, Bradley D

25.73 53.45 1:22.16 1:50.48
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(Event 23  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dayton Christian SO7 1:50.98Shannon, Sean
26.13 53.97 1:22.72 1:50.98

Centerville FR8 1:56.21Bender, Ryan C
27.01 56.61 1:26.97 1:56.21

Centerville JR9 1:56.55Dibenedetto, Vincenzo R
26.22 56.07 1:26.65 1:56.55

Beavercreek JR10 1:56.56Rigney, Ray
27.07 56.95 1:27.47 1:56.56

Miamisburg FR11 1:57.18Alt, Nicholas
27.19 57.23 1:27.54 1:57.18

Centerville SO12 1:57.46Bradford, Andy D
26.78 56.66 1:27.26 1:57.46

Greenville SR13 2:06.77Osterbur, Lucas
27.84 1:00.08 1:34.11 2:06.77

Miamisburg SO14 2:07.04Quackenbush, Charles
28.40 1:01.38 1:34.30 2:07.04

Beavercreek JR15 2:07.08Ritzi, Bobby
28.68 59.70 1:32.41 2:07.08

Beavercreek SO16 2:07.10Liu, Haoran
28.92 1:01.09 1:34.50 2:07.10

Oakwood SO17 2:08.13Pohlman, Colin
28.19 1:00.31 1:34.15 2:08.13

Miamisburg SO18 2:11.97Wolcott, Nicholas
29.64 1:03.58 1:38.29 2:11.97

Fairmont SO19 2:13.39Bale, Justin
28.84 1:02.05 1:37.52 2:13.39

Valley View JR20 2:13.48Remek, Felix
30.32 1:04.74 1:39.78 2:13.48

Springboro SO21 2:14.78Roseman, Ryan
29.03 1:03.38 1:39.72 2:14.78

Fairmont JR22 2:15.24Gravel, Andrew
31.28 1:05.18 1:41.04 2:15.24

Miamisburg SR23 2:17.14Hodde, Matthew
30.54 1:05.40 1:42.05 2:17.14

Carroll SO24 2:18.05Messer, Steven
29.38 1:02.86 1:39.93 2:18.05

Fairborn FR25 2:23.12Slagle, Jeremy S
32.50 1:09.54 1:47.63 2:23.12

Edgewood SO26 2:23.86Kay, Ryan
33.09 1:10.40 1:47.58 2:23.86

Carroll JR27 2:27.15Suchecki, Jake
30.53 1:06.91 1:47.58 2:27.15

Lebanon SO28 2:29.12Randall, Chris
33.32 1:10.76 1:51.00 2:29.12

West Carrollton29 2:29.23Crabtree, Bryan
33.08 1:10.20 1:51.36 2:29.23

Eaton JR30 2:29.34Jones, Brad
33.09 1:10.56 1:50.24 2:29.34

Carroll FR31 2:29.79Soto, Chris
32.25 1:10.63 1:51.97 2:29.79

Middletown JR32 2:30.24Davidson, Chuck
31.46 1:08.07 1:48.62 2:30.24

Stivers FR33 2:31.15Hoy, David
35.75 1:14.62 1:54.13 2:31.15

West Carrollton34 2:33.85Koors, Ryan
33.72 1:12.54 1:54.83 2:33.85

Carroll FR35 2:33.93Harris, Jonathan
31.94 1:10.51 1:52.98 2:33.93

Bellbrook JR36 2:36.12Thomas, Jason
32.84 1:12.08 1:54.50 2:36.12

Springboro JR37 2:41.19Gillette, Miles
37.35 1:17.99 2:00.77 2:41.19

Springboro FR38 2:47.11Farrar, Andrew
37.59 1:21.63 2:07.15 2:47.11

West Carrollton39 2:48.71Cummings, Nathan
36.92 1:19.03 2:05.96 2:48.71

Dayton Christian SO40 2:49.73Hegna, Jonathan
37.15 1:19.61 2:05.52 2:49.73

Bellbrook FR41 2:53.76Yahle, Greg
37.30 1:20.98 2:53.76

West Carrollton--- DQDenman, Brent

Event 24  Boys 200 Yard IM
Sectional: 1:56.10 # Nick Douville2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Beavercreek SR1 1:56.68Buchanan, Jon

25.96 55.49 1:28.97 1:56.68
Centerville JR2 1:59.26Grubb, Matt R

25.63 54.68 1:31.00 1:59.26
Centerville SR3 2:02.32Ervin, Brandon M

27.13 58.97 1:33.41 2:02.32
Beavercreek SR4 2:06.20Moon, Tim

26.43 58.71 1:37.23 2:06.20
Waynesville SO5 2:08.44Kramb, John

26.59 58.33 1:38.17 2:08.44
Centerville FR6 2:08.60Mitchell, Andrew J

28.18 1:01.96 1:38.21 2:08.60
Beavercreek FR7 2:10.41Hinson, Tyler

28.17 1:01.52 1:38.90 2:10.41
Centerville SR8 2:11.40Chalker, Patrick J

27.89 1:00.68 1:40.72 2:11.40
Franklin SO9 2:16.17Roberts, Steven

29.34 1:05.28 1:45.10 2:16.17
Lebanon JR10 2:19.79Faze, TJ

29.76 1:06.40 1:47.37 2:19.79
Springboro JR11 2:23.20Edwards, RJ

31.31 1:09.39 1:48.68 2:23.20
Greenville SR12 2:25.67Witters, Lucas

31.25 1:07.68 1:51.34 2:25.67
Bellbrook FR13 2:26.98Kaffenberger, Tom

30.53 1:08.52 1:51.76 2:26.98
Beavercreek SO14 2:27.34Martin, Kevin

29.54 1:07.46 1:49.27 2:27.34
West Carrollton15 2:32.07Murphy, Alex

32.91 1:11.43 2:00.74 2:32.07
Fairmont SO16 2:32.90Murphy, Brendan

30.40 1:10.98 1:58.28 2:32.90
Carroll JR17 2:34.10Saintignon, Josh

33.60 1:12.19 1:58.29 2:34.10
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Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Miamisburg JR18 2:36.60Warrick, Christopher
30.24 1:09.90 1:58.47 2:36.60

Eaton FR19 2:37.29Stuart, Sam
31.91 1:12.30 2:02.29 2:37.29

Fairmont JR20 2:37.95Pedro, Eric
31.29 1:11.03 2:01.32 2:37.95

West Carrollton21 2:38.77Slattery, Jason
32.21 1:12.40 1:57.68 2:38.77

Oakwood SR22 2:40.02Olavarria, Ryan
32.42 1:14.04 2:02.72 2:40.02

Miamisburg JR23 2:41.37Maddox, Charles
34.57 1:16.64 2:04.10 2:41.37

Stivers SO24 2:43.80Evans, Bryant
33.94 1:16.18 2:04.03 2:43.80

Carroll JR25 2:45.24Reckzeigel, Franz
32.61 1:17.16 2:08.16 2:45.24

Fairmont SO26 2:48.58Accrocco, John J
35.88 1:21.38 2:11.90 2:48.58

Springboro SO27 2:48.97Coates, Brendan
35.95 1:19.36 2:12.06 2:48.97

Carroll FR28 3:03.08Mosher, Jacob
38.05 1:26.52 2:24.48 3:03.08

Carroll FR29 3:17.50Engle, Logan
42.87 1:42.04 2:33.64 3:17.50

Springboro SR--- DQBright, Jake
30.32 1:10.95 1:56.76 DQ

Chaminade-Julien JR--- DQHaley, William G
32.33 1:12.78 2:00.27 DQ

Event 25  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
Sectional: 21.27 # John Mullen2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Centerville SR1 21.75Heinbaugh, Casey M
Bellbrook SR2 22.95Barnett, Cameron
Centerville SO3 23.28Knickrehm, Brett W
Centerville JR4 23.33Heinbaugh, Brian T
Fairmont SR5 23.76Leen, Jacob
Bellbrook SO6 23.82Sarmina, Danny
Edgewood SO7 23.86Grand, Kirk
Alter SO8 23.90Zimmer, Shane
Beavercreek SO9 24.05Davis, Clint
Chaminade-Julien SR10 24.17Treadway, Alexander M
Fairmont SR11 24.31Townsend, Nicholas
Alter SO12 24.37Anderson, Nick
Centerville SO13 24.40Corbeil, James W
Oakwood SO14 24.47Cobb, Mike
Fairmont FR15 24.60Witt, Michael G
Beavercreek FR16 24.68Presar, Austin
Lebanon SO17 24.76Holmberg, David
Middletown SR18 24.85Lynch, Joe
Greenville SR19 25.10Boroff, Kyle
Miamisburg JR20 25.11Lloyd, Brett
Carroll JR21 25.18Snyder, Karl
Alter JR22 25.23Huber, Michael

Miamisburg FR23 25.24Egona, Julian
Fairmont JR24 25.43Yike, Zachary
Bellbrook SR25 25.76McCloskey, Bryan
Miamisburg SO26 25.79Mullen, Andrew
Middletown SR27 25.80Magone, Kevin
Oakwood JR28 25.81Payne, Joey
Carroll JR28 25.81Gill, Nick
Dayton Christian SR30 25.98Nussbaum, Joshua
Springboro SO31 26.10Hutchison, Clark
Oakwood SR32 26.32Young, Andrew
Chaminade-Julien SR33 26.37Hundt, Daniel R
Waynesville JR34 26.44Tardiff, Cory
Oakwood SR35 26.67Hong, Sean
Lebanon SR36 26.68Plunkett, Luke
Carroll JR37 26.72Heider, Zach
Springboro JR38 26.75Coomer, Clay
Beavercreek SR39 26.90Kramer, Zach
Ridgeville Chris SR40 26.92Choate, Clark
Chaminade-Julien SO41 26.94Craig, Robert J
Greenville SR42 27.04Witters, Lucas
Carroll SR43 27.11Devitt, Brendan
Waynesville JR44 27.45Stacy, David
Alter FR44 27.45Riazzi, Mark
Eaton SO46 27.51Shope, Dayne
Beavercreek JR47 27.79Wamsley, James
Greenville FR47 27.79Anderson, Ben
Eaton FR49 27.86Eck, Brendan
Eaton JR50 27.88Tzschoppe, Marcel
Fairborn SO51 28.01Pugh, Tim T
Middletown JR52 28.32Davidson, Chuck
Valley View FR53 28.52Philhower, Corbin
Valley View SO54 28.54Dursch, Steven
Waynesville SO55 28.67Ryan, Michael
Franklin SR56 28.81Post, Adam
Fairborn JR57 29.33Neel, Kurt R
Lebanon SR58 29.55Schiller, Ben
West Carrollton59 29.90Lizarraga, Luis
Waynesville SR60 30.05Cooke, Robert
Valley View FR61 30.18Kovach, Kevin
Bellbrook SO62 30.30Baumer, Craig
Chaminade-Julien SO63 30.40Doyle, Christopher D
Miamisburg SO64 30.54Idzakovich, John
Greenville FR65 31.31Boroff, Joshua
Eaton JR66 31.37Lohnes, Justin
Springboro FR67 32.43Bova, Jason
West Carrollton68 32.69Spencer, Chris
Stivers JR69 33.43McGuire, Spencer
Stivers SR70 34.29Tellis, Brandon
Fairborn SO71 35.20Carlson, Sam G
Lebanon JR72 35.62Kim, Bom Jun
West Carrollton73 37.08Archer, Kevin
West Carrollton--- DQDenman, Brent
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Event 26  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly
Sectional: 53.00 # Colin Rymer1998

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Centerville JR1 53.03Paddock, Donald A

4.45 53.03
Beavercreek SR2 54.84Moon, Tim

25.81 54.84
Centerville JR3 55.36Creech, John L

26.13 55.36
Beavercreek SO4 55.78Young, AJ

26.28 55.78
Centerville SR5 56.05Laughlin, Matt S

26.74 56.05
Waynesville SO6 57.11Kramb, John

26.35 57.11
Beavercreek FR7 57.24Presar, Austin

26.93 57.24
Centerville SO8 59.00Davis, Morgan X

27.47 59.00
Springboro SR9 59.38Worley, Kyle

27.67 59.38
Alter SR10 59.77Neary, Brendan

27.71 59.77
Edgewood JR11 1:01.79Shaw, Nick

28.60 1:01.79
Valley View SO12 1:03.14Staiger, Karl

28.79 1:03.14
Fairmont FR13 1:04.16Witt, Michael G

30.17 1:04.16
West Carrollton14 1:04.68Garber, Kenny

28.99 1:04.68
Valley View SR15 1:05.91Scarberry, Kyle

29.04 1:05.91
Carroll JR16 1:06.00Gill, Nick

29.59 1:06.00
Oakwood JR17 1:08.02Payne, Joey

30.65 1:08.02
Springboro SR18 1:08.72Bright, Jake

31.34 1:08.72
Fairmont SO19 1:09.27Murphy, Brendan

32.41 1:09.27
Carroll SR20 1:09.88Messer, James

31.72 1:09.88
Alter JR21 1:10.77Huber, Michael

33.04 1:10.77
Carroll SR22 1:11.55Devitt, Brendan

31.94 1:11.55
Eaton FR23 1:12.49Stuart, Sam

32.97 1:12.49
Miamisburg JR24 1:13.93Warrick, Christopher

33.63 1:13.93
Fairmont FR25 1:14.51Wheeler, Ryan

33.61 1:14.51
Springboro SR26 1:14.54Quinn, Brian

33.11 1:14.54

Carroll JR27 1:15.62Heider, Zach
33.77 1:15.62

Eaton FR28 1:24.18Clapp, Joseph
39.26 1:24.18

West Carrollton29 1:25.49Lizarraga, Luis
37.09 1:25.49

Chaminade-Julien SR30 1:35.35Grabiel, Thomas E
39.59 1:35.35

Alter SR--- DQRizer, Patrick
Springboro SO--- DQBarbeia, Matt

Event 27  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
Sectional: 46.88 # John Mullen2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Fairmont JR1 50.10Collins, Thomas J

23.97 50.10
Alter JR2 50.26Febus, Mark

24.11 50.26
Bellbrook JR3 50.35Jenkins, Johnny

24.41 50.35
Alter SO4 51.26Zimmer, Shane

24.57 51.26
Bellbrook SR5 51.42Barnett, Cameron

24.34 51.42
Centerville SO6 51.70Knickrehm, Brett W

24.45 51.70
Springboro SR7 51.79Marcus, Matt

24.73 51.79
Beavercreek SO8 51.85Young, AJ

25.20 51.85
Tri-Village SR9 52.14Wilson, Grant

24.99 52.14
Centerville SO10 52.64Corbeil, James W

25.45 52.64
Edgewood SO11 53.16Grand, Kirk

25.63 53.16
Centerville SO12 54.12Bradford, Andy D

26.18 54.12
Bellbrook SO13 54.51Sarmina, Danny

25.80 54.51
Greenville SR14 54.69Osterbur, Lucas

25.61 54.69
Centerville JR15 54.98Bradford, Jake
Beavercreek SO16 55.49Davis, Clint

26.25 55.49
Middletown SR17 57.22Magone, Kevin
Oakwood SR18 57.31Hong, Sean
Ridgeville Chris SR19 57.55Pierce, Matthew

27.30 57.55
Dayton Christian SR20 57.68Nussbaum, Joshua
Miamisburg SO21 57.87Mullen, Andrew
Miamisburg JR22 57.90Lloyd, Brett
Beavercreek SR23 58.66Kramer, Zach

28.10 58.66
Oakwood SR24 59.27Young, Andrew

28.36 59.27
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(Event 27  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Springboro SO25 59.39Hutchison, Clark
Fairmont SO26 59.83Bale, Justin

28.49 59.83
West Carrollton27 1:00.12Murphy, Alex

28.37 1:00.12
Bellbrook SR28 1:00.20McCloskey, Bryan

29.05 1:00.20
Chaminade-Julien SR29 1:00.28Hundt, Daniel R

29.31 1:00.28
Edgewood SO30 1:00.29Kay, Ryan

28.51 1:00.29
Waynesville JR31 1:00.44Tardiff, Cory

28.72 1:00.44
Ridgeville Chris SR32 1:00.71Choate, Clark

29.48 1:00.71
Carroll JR33 1:00.93Reckzeigel, Franz
Beavercreek JR34 1:01.23Ausserer, Joseph

28.81 1:01.23
Alter SO35 1:01.58Armstrong, Kevin

28.68 1:01.58
Fairmont SO36 1:01.84Grimsley, David

29.07 1:01.84
Chaminade-Julien SO37 1:02.35Craig, Robert J

30.70 1:02.35
Fairborn SO38 1:02.44Pugh, Tim T

29.42 1:02.44
Carroll JR39 1:02.55Saintignon, Josh

29.62 1:02.55
Miamisburg FR40 1:02.74Robinson, Jacob

29.87 1:02.74
Fairmont SO41 1:03.33Hale, Jonathan

30.05 1:03.33
West Carrollton42 1:03.98Crabtree, Bryan

30.73 1:03.98
Springboro JR43 1:04.01Coomer, Clay

29.86 1:04.01
Dayton Christian JR44 1:04.47Frederick, Caleb
Carroll FR45 1:04.58Luckoski, John

29.65 1:04.58
Waynesville JR46 1:04.87Stacy, David

30.34 1:04.87
Fairborn FR47 1:05.61Slagle, Jeremy S

31.47 1:05.61
Oakwood FR48 1:06.62Olavarria, Max
Fairborn SO49 1:07.12Badger, Nicholas H

31.59 1:07.12
West Carrollton50 1:07.69Koors, Ryan

32.60 1:07.69
Waynesville SR51 1:07.88Cooke, Robert

31.74 1:07.88
Valley View FR52 1:08.00Kovach, Kevin

32.56 1:08.00
Carroll JR53 1:08.42Booehmer, Kyle

31.27 1:08.42

Waynesville SO54 1:08.76Daniels, Brian
32.37 1:08.76

Fairborn SO55 1:08.93Huckle, Donald R
33.19 1:08.93

Miamisburg SO56 1:09.36Idzakovich, John
Springboro FR57 1:11.12Bova, Jason
Dayton Christian SO58 1:12.95Hegna, Jonathan

35.21 1:12.95
Chaminade-Julien SO59 1:13.29Hundt, James M

35.65 1:13.29
Eaton JR60 1:14.48Lohnes, Justin

34.70 1:14.48
Eaton FR61 1:14.96Clapp, Joseph

36.14 1:14.96
Lebanon FR62 1:16.05DelaRosa, Anthony

35.56 1:16.05
Eaton SO63 1:16.94Holland, Tommy

35.28 1:16.94
Alter SO64 1:19.99Crisler, Andrew

36.99 1:19.99
Lebanon JR65 1:22.79Kim, Bom Jun

38.54 1:22.79
West Carrollton66 1:23.51Archer, Kevin

39.64 1:23.51
Stivers SR67 1:24.96Tellis, Brandon

39.10 1:24.96

Event 28  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle
Sectional: 4:38.51 # Nick Douville2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Fairmont JR1 4:41.50Galbreath, Justin

26.32 55.28 1:23.86 1:51.86
2:20.07 2:48.38 3:16.32 3:44.54
4:13.23 4:41.50

Beavercreek SR2 4:44.50Buchanan, Jon
26.25 54.98 1:23.19 1:51.39

2:20.24 2:49.10 3:17.88 3:46.68
4:15.74 4:44.50

Dayton Christian SO3 4:48.28Shannon, Sean
27.05 56.14 1:25.36 1:54.84

2:24.14 2:53.34 3:22.19 3:51.32
4:20.21 4:48.28

Fairborn SR4 4:48.69Scarberry, David W
26.24 54.81 1:24.06 1:53.05

2:22.25 2:51.40 3:20.79 3:50.60
4:20.22 4:48.69

Centerville FR5 4:53.96Chambers, Bradley D
26.81 55.73 1:25.47 1:55.28

2:25.11 2:55.08 3:25.23 3:55.45
4:25.55 4:53.96

Beavercreek SO6 4:54.11Stutz, Adam
26.91 55.41 1:25.08 1:54.90

2:24.99 2:55.08 3:25.36 3:55.53
4:25.42 4:54.11
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(Event 28  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Alter SO7 4:58.38Douville, Chris
27.48 56.95 1:26.18 1:55.71

2:25.83 2:56.14 3:26.81 3:57.67
4:28.36 4:58.38

Miamisburg FR8 5:06.66Alt, Nicholas
27.46 57.31 1:28.10 1:58.97

2:30.65 3:01.44 3:33.44 4:05.06
4:36.39 5:06.66

Centerville FR9 5:09.17Bender, Ryan C
27.30 57.62 1:28.35 1:59.47

2:30.44 3:02.29 3:34.25 4:06.73
4:39.23 5:09.17

Centerville JR10 5:09.70Dibenedetto, Vincenzo R
26.78 56.70 1:28.31 1:59.35

2:30.84 3:02.78 3:35.70 4:07.57
4:39.60 5:09.70

Centerville SR11 5:12.99Laughlin, Matt S
27.71 58.28 1:29.93 2:02.06

2:34.26 3:06.67 3:38.60 4:10.75
4:42.61 5:12.99

Beavercreek JR12 5:14.35Rigney, Ray
27.76 58.73 1:30.46 2:03.14

2:35.88 3:08.50 3:41.02 4:13.09
4:44.27 5:14.35

Fairmont JR13 5:15.10Goecke, Ryan
27.24 57.54 1:29.14 2:01.26

2:33.91 3:06.50 3:39.13 4:11.88
4:44.76 5:15.10

Middletown SR14 5:31.08Lynch, Joe
58.27 1:30.90

3:15.92 4:26.15
4:59.74 5:31.08

Stivers SR15 5:37.00Hoy, Thomas
29.24 1:01.32 1:35.26 2:10.22

2:45.12 3:19.84 3:54.65 4:29.65
5:04.40 5:37.00

Lebanon SO16 5:38.48Holmberg, David
29.74 1:02.34 1:36.07 2:10.23

2:45.09 3:20.49 3:55.46 4:31.11
5:06.69 5:38.48

Stivers SO17 5:38.76Collins, Jerry
28.26 1:00.91 1:36.06 2:11.41

2:46.92 3:22.03 3:57.66 4:32.80
5:07.47 5:38.76

Springboro JR18 5:51.00Edwards, RJ
28.95 1:01.26 1:35.56 2:10.87

2:46.75 3:23.52 4:00.82 4:38.17
5:15.37 5:51.00

Beavercreek SO19 5:54.55Liu, Haoran
29.99 1:03.56 1:38.85 2:15.14

2:51.31 3:28.41 4:05.39 4:42.84
5:19.69 5:54.55

Miamisburg SO20 5:56.52Wolcott, Nicholas
30.59 1:05.25 1:41.05 2:17.11

2:53.71 3:30.13 4:07.74 4:44.09
5:20.66 5:56.52

Alter JR21 6:03.96Beachler, Ben
29.42 1:02.60 1:38.71 2:16.07

2:54.29 3:32.63 4:11.55 4:49.96
5:28.53 6:03.96

Valley View JR22 6:05.53Remek, Felix
31.97 1:07.65 1:43.69 2:19.41

2:56.68 3:33.84 4:11.71 4:49.82
5:27.83 6:05.53

Chaminade-Julien JR23 6:06.64Haley, William G
32.93 1:08.82 1:46.29 2:23.36

3:00.65 3:38.36 4:16.09 4:53.74
5:31.73 6:06.64

Oakwood SR24 6:08.13Olavarria, Ryan
30.17 1:05.16 1:42.31 2:19.85

2:57.04 3:34.64 4:12.69 4:51.70
5:31.02 6:08.13

Springboro SO25 6:19.30Roseman, Ryan
30.39 1:06.08 1:45.71 2:24.68

3:03.33 3:43.09 4:22.90 5:02.20
5:41.55 6:19.30

Carroll SR26 6:26.32Messer, James
32.36 1:09.37 2:27.70

3:08.89 3:49.21 5:10.61 6:26.32
Stivers FR27 6:27.63Hoy, David

35.65 1:14.94 1:53.90 2:32.93
3:12.85 3:52.40 4:32.26 5:11.16
5:50.18 6:27.63

Greenville FR28 6:32.66Anderson, Ben
29.46 1:04.76 1:43.99 2:26.35

3:07.84 3:49.78 4:31.32 5:12.46
5:54.06 6:32.66

Eaton FR29 6:52.82Eck, Brendan
33.40 1:13.43 1:54.44 2:36.45

3:18.21 4:02.00 4:46.21 5:30.25
6:12.84 6:52.82

Carroll JR30 6:59.30Suchecki, Jake
32.78 1:12.35 1:53.80 2:36.98

3:21.04 4:05.39 4:50.54 5:35.69
6:19.79 6:59.30

Carroll FR31 7:00.46Soto, Chris
33.97 1:15.56 1:57.13 2:41.12

3:27.01 4:12.71 4:57.76 5:40.83
6:23.41 7:00.46

Springboro JR32 7:19.00Gillette, Miles
38.69 1:21.83 2:05.98 2:51.62

3:37.43 4:22.78 5:08.08 5:53.79
6:39.11 7:19.00

Springboro FR33 7:47.18Farrar, Andrew
41.20 1:27.34 2:14.18 3:03.15

3:52.98 4:41.96 5:33.20 6:21.09
7:07.22 7:47.18



WTRC Sharks/Centerville HS Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 7
High School Sectionals - Boys Division 1 - 2/11/2005

Centerville Section
Results

(Event 28  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Carroll JR34 7:56.86Booehmer, Kyle
37.06 1:21.29 2:07.74 2:56.96

3:47.15 4:37.90 5:28.76 6:19.58
7:08.75 7:56.86

Event 29  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Sectional: 1:28.96 # Centerville1997

D Gold, R Milheim, K Pedersen, J Cobb
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:30.55Centerville
1) Heinbaugh, Casey M SR 2) Heinbaugh, Brian T JR
3) Knickrehm, Brett W SO 4) Laughlin, Matt S SR

21.85 44.40 1:07.52 1:30.55
2 1:32.18Fairmont

1) Galbreath, Justin JR 2) Leen, Jacob SR
3) Witt, Michael G FR 4) Collins, Thomas J JR

22.97 45.85 1:09.67 1:32.18
3 1:33.07Bellbrook

1) McCloskey, Bryan SR 2) Sarmina, Danny SO
3) Barnett, Cameron SR 4) Jenkins, Johnny JR

25.76 48.75 1:10.91 1:33.07
4 1:41.33Edgewood

1) Grand, Kirk SO 2) Holt, Jared SO
3) Kay, Ryan SO 4) Shaw, Nick JR

24.06 49.59 1:17.50 1:41.33
5 1:42.26Greenville

1) Osterbur, Lucas SR 2) Witters, Lucas SR
3) Anderson, Ben FR 4) Boroff, Kyle SR

24.94 49.70 1:17.92 1:42.26
6 1:44.48Lebanon

1) Faze, TJ JR 2) Randall, Chris SO
3) Plunkett, Luke SR 4) Holmberg, David SO

25.52 54.45 1:20.35 1:44.48
7 1:46.00Carroll

1) Reckzeigel, Franz JR 2) Gill, Nick JR
3) Devitt, Brendan SR 4) Messer, James SR

27.08 53.15 1:20.20 1:46.00
8 1:46.17Waynesville

1) Kramb, John SO 2) Stacy, David JR
3) Ryan, Michael SO 4) Tardiff, Cory JR

23.85 51.06 1:19.73 1:46.17
9 1:46.46Springboro

1) Quinn, Brian SR 2) Hutchison, Clark SO
3) Coomer, Clay JR 4) Roseman, Ryan SO

27.04 52.98 1:19.48 1:46.46
10 1:50.80Dayton Christian

1) Nussbaum, Joshua SR 2) Frederick, Caleb JR
3) Hegna, Jonathan SO 4) Shannon, Sean SO

26.35 54.89 1:26.20 1:50.80
11 1:51.26West Carrollton

1) Murphy, Alex 2) Crabtree, Bryan
3) Lizarraga, Luis 4) Garber, Kenny

27.70 55.86 1:24.83 1:51.26

12 1:52.60Stivers
1) Collins, Jerry SO 2) Evans, Bryant SO
3) Garrett, Jamar FR 4) Hoy, Thomas SR

29.12 59.80 1:27.21 1:52.60
13 1:53.37Valley View

1) Scarberry, Kyle SR 2) Dursch, Steven SO
3) Kovach, Kevin FR 4) Philhower, Corbin FR

27.06 54.48 1:25.13 1:53.37
14 1:56.23Chaminade-Julien

1) Craig, Robert J SO 2) Doyle, Christopher D SO
3) Hundt, James M SO 4) Hundt, Daniel R SR

27.31 56.89 1:29.30 1:56.23
15 2:02.48Eaton

1) Jones, Brad JR 2) Clapp, Joseph FR
3) Lohnes, Justin JR 4) Eck, Brendan FR

29.80 1:02.26 1:34.51 2:02.48
--- DQAlter

1) Huber, Michael JR 2) Armstrong, Kevin SO
3) Beachler, Ben JR 4) Anderson, Nick SO

24.68 50.92 1:15.78 DQ
--- DQFairborn

1) Slagle, Jeremy S FR 2) Scarberry, David W SR
3) Pugh, Tim T SO 4) Badger, Nicholas H SO

24.36 54.40 1:22.38 DQ
--- DQMiamisburg

1) Quackenbush, Charles SO 2) Robinson, Jacob FR
3) Wolcott, Nicholas SO 4) Mullen, Andrew SO

26.91 54.40 1:22.27
--- DQBeavercreek

1) Davis, Clint SO 2) Hinson, Tyler FR
3) Presar, Austin FR 4) Young, AJ SO

24.49 48.51 1:12.20 DQ

Event 30  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke
Sectional: 51.15 # David Hughes2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Centerville JR1 54.66Grubb, Matt R

27.22 54.66
Centerville JR2 56.04Paddock, Donald A

27.37 56.04
Alter SO3 56.67Douville, Chris

27.98 56.67
Centerville JR4 58.77Creech, John L

29.00 58.77
Centerville SO5 59.06Davis, Morgan X

28.74 59.06
Oakwood SO6 59.20Cobb, Mike

17.19 59.20
Tri-Village SR7 59.57Wilson, Grant

29.42 59.57
Springboro SO8 1:00.48Barbeia, Matt

29.31 1:00.48
Springboro SR9 1:01.36Worley, Kyle

29.65 1:01.36
Alter SR10 1:01.40Neary, Brendan

29.74 1:01.40
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Results

(Event 30  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Miamisburg FR11 1:02.85Egona, Julian
30.59 1:02.85

Ridgeville Chris SR12 1:04.29Pierce, Matthew
30.90 1:04.29

Lebanon JR13 1:05.46Faze, TJ
31.98 1:05.46

Beavercreek JR14 1:06.27Ritzi, Bobby
31.37 1:06.27

Carroll SO15 1:07.81Messer, Steven
32.60 1:07.81

West Carrollton16 1:09.12Garber, Kenny
33.79 1:09.12

Alter JR17 1:09.74Beachler, Ben
33.67 1:09.74

Fairmont JR18 1:10.64Yike, Zachary
34.06 1:10.64

Valley View SR19 1:11.23Scarberry, Kyle
34.45 1:11.23

Springboro SR20 1:12.82Quinn, Brian
35.89 1:12.82

Beavercreek FR21 1:12.83Goodenough, Andy
34.40 1:12.83

Fairmont SO22 1:13.68Grimsley, David
34.97 1:13.68

Fairmont JR23 1:15.51Pedro, Eric
37.53 1:15.51

Beavercreek JR24 1:15.53Wamsley, James
Greenville FR25 1:16.76Boroff, Joshua

37.04 1:16.76
Lebanon SO26 1:16.81Randall, Chris
Fairborn JR27 1:16.85Neel, Kurt R

37.50 1:16.85
Waynesville SO28 1:17.28Ryan, Michael

36.95 1:17.28
Fairborn SO29 1:17.85Badger, Nicholas H

38.60 1:17.85
Carroll FR30 1:18.49Harris, Jonathan
Alter SR31 1:19.54Rizer, Patrick

38.61 1:19.54
Chaminade-Julien SO32 1:21.57Hundt, James M
Valley View SO33 1:21.81Dursch, Steven
Eaton JR34 1:23.03Jones, Brad
Carroll FR35 1:23.36Mosher, Jacob
Bellbrook JR36 1:23.86Thomas, Jason
Carroll FR37 1:25.83Heider, Ben
Chaminade-Julien SR38 1:27.84Grabiel, Thomas E
Bellbrook SO39 1:32.91Baumer, Craig
Fairmont JR--- DQGoecke, Ryan
Bellbrook FR--- DQKaffenberger, Tom

Event 31  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke
Sectional: 59.14 # Andrew Bergren2003

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Centerville SR1 1:00.63Ervin, Brandon M

28.65 1:00.63
Alter JR2 1:02.75Febus, Mark

29.50 1:02.75
Springboro SR3 1:03.55Marcus, Matt

29.50 1:03.55
Fairmont JR4 1:04.55Linklater, Bill

30.46 1:04.55
Chaminade-Julien SR5 1:05.43Treadway, Alexander M

30.55 1:05.43
Beavercreek FR6 1:05.53Hinson, Tyler

30.70 1:05.53
Centerville FR7 1:05.85Mitchell, Andrew J

31.17 1:05.85
Centerville JR8 1:06.12Heinbaugh, Brian T

31.62 1:06.12
Franklin SO9 1:07.80Roberts, Steven

32.01 1:07.80
Greenville SR10 1:10.62Boroff, Kyle

33.10 1:10.62
Carroll JR11 1:10.86Snyder, Karl

33.18 1:10.86
Beavercreek SO12 1:11.08Martin, Kevin

32.73 1:11.08
Beavercreek JR13 1:12.12Ausserer, Joseph

32.78 1:12.12
Edgewood JR14 1:12.18Shaw, Nick

33.67 1:12.18
Valley View SO15 1:12.54Staiger, Karl

33.61 1:12.54
Centerville SR16 1:13.23Chalker, Patrick J

34.24 1:13.23
Oakwood SO17 1:13.84Pohlman, Colin

34.22 1:13.84
Eaton JR18 1:13.87Tzschoppe, Marcel

34.90 1:13.87
West Carrollton19 1:15.90Slattery, Jason

35.63 1:15.90
Miamisburg SO20 1:15.98Quackenbush, Charles

34.11 1:15.98
Miamisburg FR21 1:16.90Robinson, Jacob

35.60 1:16.90
West Carrollton22 1:16.96Cummings, Nathan

36.67 1:16.96
Fairmont FR23 1:17.24Robillard, Declan

35.94 1:17.24
Lebanon SR24 1:17.48Plunkett, Luke

35.61 1:17.48
Fairmont FR25 1:18.67Leab, Kyle

37.10 1:18.67
Beavercreek JR26 1:19.15Morris, Tristan

37.19 1:19.15
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(Event 31  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Miamisburg SR27 1:19.27Hodde, Matthew
37.44 1:19.27

Eaton SO28 1:19.73Shope, Dayne
37.09 1:19.73

Fairmont JR29 1:20.01Gravel, Andrew
37.06 1:20.01

Eaton SO30 1:20.24Holland, Tommy
36.29 1:20.24

Dayton Christian JR31 1:20.33Frederick, Caleb
37.69 1:20.33

Lebanon FR32 1:21.28DelaRosa, Anthony
37.61 1:21.28

Alter SO33 1:21.35Armstrong, Kevin
38.01 1:21.35

Fairborn SO34 1:21.46Huckle, Donald R
37.67 1:21.46

Carroll SR35 1:23.31Fleck, Daniel
37.50 1:23.31

Waynesville SO36 1:23.41Daniels, Brian
38.83 1:23.41

Miamisburg JR37 1:24.43Maddox, Charles
39.91 1:24.43

Springboro SO38 1:25.61Warncke, Jared
39.64 1:25.61

Carroll FR39 1:27.91Engle, Logan
10.20 1:27.91

Valley View FR40 1:28.35Philhower, Corbin
41.55 1:28.35

Alter FR41 1:30.50Riazzi, Mark
39.85 1:30.50

Fairborn SO42 1:30.64Carlson, Sam G
42.81 1:30.64

Alter JR43 1:33.31Salyers, Patrick
42.60 1:33.31

Springboro SO44 1:33.67Coates, Brendan
43.97 1:33.67

West Carrollton45 1:34.75Spencer, Chris
43.99 1:34.75

Carroll FR46 1:35.16Luckoski, John
42.32 1:35.16

Stivers JR47 1:36.61McGuire, Spencer
45.16 1:36.61

Lebanon SR48 1:37.00Schiller, Ben
43.07 1:37.00

Chaminade-Julien SO49 1:38.09Doyle, Christopher D
44.31 1:38.09

Bellbrook FR50 1:47.19Yahle, Greg
Stivers FR51 2:00.93Garrett, Jamar

55.74 2:00.93

Event 32  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
Sectional: 3:17.16 # Centerville1998

J Grubb, J Zechar, R Dove, J Cobb
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:18.07Centerville
1) Heinbaugh, Casey M SR 2) Paddock, Donald A JR
3) Ervin, Brandon M SR 4) Grubb, Matt R JR

23.16 47.96 1:11.59 1:37.65
2:02.21 2:29.34 2:52.34 3:18.07

2 3:21.30Beavercreek
1) Stutz, Adam SO 2) Young, AJ SO
3) Moon, Tim SR 4) Buchanan, Jon SR

24.20 50.13 1:14.46 1:41.05
2:05.35 2:31.72 2:55.31 3:21.30

3 3:26.07Fairmont
1) Galbreath, Justin JR 2) Leen, Jacob SR
3) Goecke, Ryan JR 4) Collins, Thomas J JR

24.13 49.76 1:15.27 1:42.72
2:07.99 2:35.94 2:59.72 3:26.07

4 3:30.69Alter
1) Zimmer, Shane SO 2) Neary, Brendan SR
3) Douville, Chris SO 4) Febus, Mark JR

24.36 50.96 1:17.18 1:46.86
2:12.21 2:39.52 3:03.99 3:30.69

5 3:30.70Bellbrook
1) Barnett, Cameron SR 2) Sarmina, Danny SO
3) Kaffenberger, Tom FR 4) Jenkins, Johnny JR

26.53 56.22 1:51.04 2:14.79
2:41.46 3:04.64 3:30.70

6 3:41.94Springboro
1) Edwards, RJ JR 2) Worley, Kyle SR
3) Barbeia, Matt SO 4) Marcus, Matt SR

27.11 56.94 1:23.74 1:54.54
2:20.59 2:49.71 3:14.34 3:41.94

7 3:46.27Miamisburg
1) Egona, Julian FR 2) Mullen, Andrew SO
3) Lloyd, Brett JR 4) Alt, Nicholas FR

26.43 56.36 1:23.51 1:54.79
2:20.90 2:51.29 3:16.97 3:46.27

8 3:46.54Oakwood
1) Payne, Joey JR 2) Hong, Sean SR
3) Pohlman, Colin SO 4) Cobb, Mike SO

26.79 56.69 1:23.36 1:53.55
2:21.95 2:53.11 3:10.07 3:46.54

9 3:57.15Greenville
1) Osterbur, Lucas SR 2) Witters, Lucas SR
3) Anderson, Ben FR 4) Boroff, Kyle SR

26.86 56.45 1:22.78 1:53.34
2:23.42 3:00.04 3:26.90 3:57.15

10 4:01.27Waynesville
1) Kramb, John SO 2) Stacy, David JR
3) Ryan, Michael SO 4) Tardiff, Cory JR

24.73 51.68 1:55.78
2:25.25 2:59.22 3:28.34 4:01.27
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(Event 32  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

11 4:01.43Chaminade-Julien
1) Hundt, Daniel R SR 2) Haley, William G JR
3) Craig, Robert J SO 4) Treadway, Alexander M SR

28.92 59.46 1:28.53 2:00.63
2:16.42 3:04.17 3:30.15 4:01.43

12 4:05.85Carroll
1) Messer, James SR 2) Reckzeigel, Franz JR
3) Saintignon, Josh JR 4) Snyder, Karl JR

28.88 1:01.55 1:30.24 2:03.06
2:32.07 3:05.13 3:22.48 4:05.85

13 4:11.74Valley View
1) Remek, Felix JR 2) Scarberry, Kyle SR
3) Staiger, Karl SO 4) Philhower, Corbin FR

29.87 1:04.03 1:33.53 2:06.81
2:34.06 3:05.54 3:36.53 4:11.74

14 4:14.33Eaton
1) Eck, Brendan FR 2) Tzschoppe, Marcel JR
3) Shope, Dayne SO 4) Stuart, Sam FR

29.72 1:03.31 1:32.75 2:07.80
2:38.53 3:13.99 3:42.67 4:14.33

15 4:18.30Stivers
1) Hoy, Thomas SR 2) Hoy, David FR
3) Evans, Bryant SO 4) Collins, Jerry SO

29.33 1:00.89 1:35.68 2:13.26
2:44.93 3:18.63 3:47.04 4:18.30

16 4:34.56West Carrollton
1) Lizarraga, Luis 2) Koors, Ryan
3) Cummings, Nathan 4) Slattery, Jason

31.52 1:07.91 1:39.71 2:15.35
2:49.13 3:28.15 3:58.33 4:34.56
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Centerville Section
Team Rankings - Through Event 32

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Centerville CEN 542
2 Beavercreek BVC 271
3 Kettering Fairmont KFA 225
4 Kettering Alter KAAL 199
5 Bellbrook BELB 187
6 Springboro SPR 135
7 Trenton Edgewood TED 92
8 Miamisburg MIA 74
9 Dayton Carroll DCA 65
9 Greenville GRE 65

11 Dayton Oakwood DOA 64
12 Waynesville WAY 63
13 Dayton Christian DCH 54
14 Dayton Chaminade-Julienne DCJ 41
15 Fairborn FAI 39
16 Lebanon LEB 38
17 West Carrollton WCA 34
18 Germantown Valley View GVV 31
19 New Madison Tri-Village NMTV 21
20 Eaton EAT 20
20 Dayton Stivers DSSF 20
22 Franklin FRA 18
23 Middletown MID 17
24 Ridgeville Christian SRC 5

2,320.00Total


